CASE-Judgment Audit with Cross Ref Number
Report Run Time: 2/17/2026 5:01:45 PM

Judgement
Numbers

98-9-50727-4

26-9-00171-3

26-9-00200-1

26-9-00203-5

26-9-00199-3

26-9-00201-9

26-9-00202-7

Franklin County Superior Court

Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number

Style

STATE OF WASHINGTON VS
KINSEY, OSCAR LEE JR

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DANIEL RAMIRO-MENDOZA

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
DANIEL RAMIRO-MENDOZA

MUTUAL FINANCE GROUP INC
'S
CLAUDE BROWN et a

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
MARCOSDE LA TORRE

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JUSTUS LEE RAASCH

STATE OF WASHINGTON
VS
JUSTUS LEE RAASCH

Case Numbers

98-1-50236-2

20-1-50634-11

20-1-50634-11

22-2-50009-11

24-1-50546-11

24-1-50587-11

24-1-50587-11

Judgment Create Date Range: 2/17/2026 to 2/17/2026

Judgment/Sentence Type

Order

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

General Recovery

Felony Judgment and
Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Judgment and Sentence

Judgment

/Sentence
Date

2/17/2026

2/9/2026

2/9/2026

2/17/2026

2/12/2026

2/13/2026

2/13/2026

Status Code

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Updated
Date

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

2/17/2026

Update
Flag

Updated

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added

Added
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