

Franklin County Superior Court
Judgment Audit Report - With Cross Ref Number
Judgment Create Date Range: 2/17/2026 to 2/17/2026

Judgement Numbers	Style	Case Numbers	Judgment/Sentence Type	Judgment /Sentence Date	Status Code	Updated Date	Update Flag
98-9-50727-4	STATE OF WASHINGTON VS KINSEY, OSCAR LEE JR	98-1-50236-2	Order	2/17/2026	Active	2/17/2026	Updated
26-9-00171-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DANIEL RAMIRO-MENDOZA	20-1-50634-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/9/2026	Active	2/17/2026	Added
26-9-00200-1	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs DANIEL RAMIRO-MENDOZA	20-1-50634-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/9/2026	Active	2/17/2026	Added
26-9-00203-5	MUTUAL FINANCE GROUP INC vs CLAUDE BROWN et al	22-2-50009-11	General Recovery	2/17/2026	Active	2/17/2026	Added
26-9-00199-3	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs MARCOS DE LA TORRE	24-1-50546-11	Felony Judgment and Sentence	2/12/2026	Active	2/17/2026	Added
26-9-00201-9	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JUSTUS LEE RAASCH	24-1-50587-11	Judgment and Sentence	2/13/2026	Active	2/17/2026	Added
26-9-00202-7	STATE OF WASHINGTON vs JUSTUS LEE RAASCH	24-1-50587-11	Judgment and Sentence	2/13/2026	Active	2/17/2026	Added